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Series
MCS-R

SOLDER SOCKET CONTACT
FOR AWG16, AWG18 AND AWG20 CABLES

Issue: Page
April 29, 2013 ] /.I

19,00 [0.748] max.

®3,11 max.[ 0,122 max. |

1,73
¢1,67[

0,068
0,066

GREEN COLOR BAND

MATERIALS & FINISHES :

- CONTACT : COPPER ALLOY, GOLD OVER NICKEL PLATED

- RETENTION CLIP : BERYLIUM COPPER, NICKEL PLATED

EXT TOOL : RADIALL 282920 (MUST BE ORDER SEPARATLY)

DIMENSIONS : mm (inch are given for information only) @—E —

RETENTION CLIP

CREATION

PEN:

NOM: Branjonneau

DATE: Sept. 05, 2011

/

APPR.: Perrin H. lssue

Revisions Name

Approved
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